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Teleconference Meeting
Monday, September 28, 2020 @ 9:30 A.M.

The public may use the link below to participate in the meeting.

Meeting ID: 826 3585 2868 | Passcode: 020575

Call to Order/Pledge of Allegiance to the Flag

2. Roll Call:
Novasel Bass Rice
3. Approval of Agenda
4. Public Comment (Non-Agenda Items)
CONSENT AGENDA:
5. Approval of Minutes: Minutes of SLTBWMA, June 26, 2020
RECEIVE AND FILE:
6. Update on South Lake Tahoe Basin Waste Management Authority Bear Box Loan
Program
7. Monthly Waste Facility Diversion Summaries for 2020, Quarter 2

DISCUSSION AND POSSIBLE ACTION ITEMS:

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

South Tahoe Refuse Proposal to Implement Green Waste Tote Service

Discussion and Possible Action for the SLTBWMA Budget Fiscal Year
2020/2021

Items of Mutual Interest
Public Comment
Next Meeting Date

Adjournment



